DC 19

DF 19
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Varpileni Trelleborg
den 28 mars 1999

Anette Friberg
Ingrid Friberg
Kajsa Bogstedt
Kristina Hedberg
Irena Pavlicic

Johanna Thomasson
Birgitta Nilsson

Markus Holmgren
Christian Svard
Niklas Olsson
Johan Colmeus
Andy Holm
AnnaAlnefelt
Joakim Olsson
Erik Lennstrém
Rasmus Andersson

Jmmy Ahs

Magnus Mosén

Maté K okay

Adam Sild Wallenberg

Peter Andersson
Christer Paulsson
Andreas Hein
Roger Andersson
John Linins

Jan Olov Ohdahl

Kristianstads BK
Trelleborgs BK
Sodertdje BF
BK Gripen
Satserups GIF

Stallarholmens BK
Skurups BK

Helsingborgs BK
Skurups BK
Kristianstads BK
BK Pantern
Helsingborgs BK
BKU Bromodlla
Trelleborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK

Trollhéttans BK
BK Gripen
Skurups BK
Skurups BK

BK Gripen
Héass eholms BK
Satserups GIF
Kristianstads BK
BK Gripen
Skurups BK

561

533
526
507

488
436

557
539
533
529
503
499
498
494
355

573
562
518
377

579
578
574
570
560
560



HC 40

HF 10

HF 16

HF 19

HF 40

HF 50
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Ake Nilsson

Y ngve lvarsson
Gert Friberg
Tommy Oskarsson

Jonas Nilsson
Christoffer Hansson
Oscar Christensen
Oskar Brask

Niklas Gudmundson
Per Albin Persson
Daniel Danngvist
Dan Nordstrom
Patrik Alnefelt

Jonas Andersson
Glenn Lingo
Mattias Sjobeck
Roger Westin
Lennart Andersson
Christian Skanhed
Anders Carlsson
Marcus Larsson
Mats Friberg
Fredrik Sahlin

Hans Ake Olofsson
Knut Holmgren

Claes Goran Colmeus
Ervin Herbertsson

BK Pantern
Voll§o BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK

Helsingborgs BK
Satserups GIF
BKU Bromolla
Skurups BK

BK Gripen
Voll§o BK
Kristianstads BK
Skurups BK
BKU Bromolla

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
Voll§6 BK
Trelleborgs BK
BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Kristianstads BK
BK Gripen
Upplands Vésby

Voll§o BK
Helsingborgs BK

BK Pantern
Satserups GIF

564
560
546
514

525
476
465
431

538
526
494
491
461

578
571
563
556
555
532
532
524
475
468

559
453

560
530



HF 60

HK 10

HK 13LB

HK 19
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Jan Erik Andersson
Kjell Anghagen
Bertil Nilsson

Gert Biverfeldt

Emil Bjorklund
Martin Sturesson

Linus Ipsa

Erik Strom
Dan Oberg
Ola Rudolfsson
Mikadl Gardelin

Dan Bjoérklund

Rune Persson

BK Gripen
Héss eholms BK
Satserups GIF
Héssleholms BK

Vollg6 BK
Vollgé BK
BKU Bromdlla

BK Gripen
Vollg6 BK
Voll§o BK
Trelleborgs BK

BK Gripen
BK Pantern

534
514
509
487

411
402
392

487
482
450
301

522
465



